SGXNet Announcement

Buying-in Executed on April 05,

SECURITY

ComfortDelGro
SIA

CapLand IntCom T
Silverlake Axis
Keppel Corp
Jardine Cé&C

Top Glove
Genting Sing
Singtel 10

Asian Pay Tv Tr
SATS

AEM SGD
Mapletree NAC Tr

The Central Depository (Pte) Limited
Company Reg No. 198003912M
(A wholly-owned subsidiary of Singapore Exchange Limited)

TOTAL QTY EXECUTED

2,000
200
4,400
82,000
21,000
500
700
20,000
4,500
5,000
4,400
7,000
30,000
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11 North Buona Vista Drive, #06-07 The Metropolis Tower 2, Singapore 138589

Main: (65) 6535 7511 Fax: (65) 6535 0775

WWwW.Sgx.com

CURR

SGD
SGD
SGD
SGD
SGD
SGD
SGD
SGD
SGD
SGD
SGD
SGD
SGD

2022

GX=

TOTAL VALUE

3,040.
1,128.
10,208.
27,060.
136,710.
12,765.
479.
16,700.
12,060.
700.
19,360.
33,950.
37,500.

00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00



